X7 A

HAatE
BEAR

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21
22

23

HeWITHEICEX

IR o 2 IS E A HET 2y kA R . —
33028220220500156 1 T H 4% EEWARERETREERN (REWARER) RBEHE (20: 1) & (—%

Vi MR ERREE) RWRE
&R H %EH 2022-05-12 09:30:00

A7

X
A
R ﬁéﬁ W35

= N AN . R R A .
Tﬁkﬁigﬂ&ﬁWA THA | BAAHMEE. AFAKHE RS RS XA TA.

AN E B A A R F %A
WL R E T R &R IR A

AF
%ﬂﬁﬂggﬁmﬁW@' THA AT B P TP S TR B T
WIRRETBRARL | 40
ﬁ] Re=
AL TTEEEHLRZA N
A
THRAMETBRERE | 4,
:r:l:J =]
ENTREEFERER |
R E: i
]

FEEBERGEEY G
L) AR F

ﬁﬂ‘l‘lﬂﬁ‘i@?%ﬁ)ﬁ fﬂﬁpﬁ( ?—kA

T A ERREABRRE LEAET

/L\\ﬁ] N
LIHBREGHEERL | s
T—:ﬂ e
MKEERGTHEAR |
A o
HLXREEREAERL | s
7 o
IR e
HM AR EREARTRD |
T:ﬂ g
TELAGRKERZET R YN
&AW F i
FHEFETERARD | gy
E__] g
FHREEMHATRE | s
T—ﬂ’j e
ﬁMﬁﬁigﬂ&ﬁm@' TH A R B R AR
HLARETHEARL | s
ﬁ] =

RYNZ TR R E ey

HLERETBRERD | 4y
&l

THEER AR Ry

1/2



2/2



